~AASC.

Attivitd Sportive Confederate

- CALABRIA

Stagione 2022/2023
Comunicato n. 5 del 03/12/2022
CALCIO A 8 OVER 40 LA PIGNA

- Calcioa 8 -
1. Prossima giornata
GIRONE
FIDES LAMEZIA - MARMERIA MOLINARO 05/12/2022 20:00
CAR | RAGAZZACCI - ACD LAMEZIA TERME 05/12/2022 21:30
STRANGES VIAGGI - PIZZA FLASH 06/12/2022 20:00
LAMEZIA GOLFO SERVIZI SPORTIVI - DINAMO LAMEZIA 06/12/2022 21:30
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2. Classifica

GIRONE

Squadre

1. PIZZA FLASH
. ACD LAMEZIA TERME
. STRANGES VIAGGI
. CAR | RAGAZZACCI

. FIDES LAMEZIA

2

3

4

5. MARMERIA MOLINARO
6

7. DINAMO LAMEZIA

8

. LAMEZIA GOLFO SERVIZI SPORT...

25

13

18

16

13

13

10

10

16

15

41
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3.

Classifica Marcatori

GIRONE

Giocatori

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

11

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

CORTESE GIOVANNI (FIDES LAMEZIA)

. Torcasio Angelo (PIZZA FLASH)
. MARUCA FRANCESCO (STRANGES VIAGGI)
. Lucchino Giuseppe (MARMERIA MOLINARO)

DE GRAZIA MARIO (ACD LAMEZIA TERME)

. Stranges Tonino (STRANGES VIAGGI)
. TROVATO ROBERTO (PIZZA FLASH)
. SCALISE GIUSEPPE (CAR | RAGAZZACCI)

. Brutto Sandro (CAR | RAGAZZACCI)

FAZIO FRANCESCO (LAMEZIA GOLFO SERVIZI SPORTIVI)
. GAETANO GIOVANNI (STRANGES VIAGGI)

GRILLO FRANCESCO (PIZZA FLASH)

NOTARIANNI MARCO (PIZZA FLASH)

Gigliotti Francesco (DINAMO LAMEZIA)

PAONESSA FRANCESCO (ACD LAMEZIA TERME)

* Ve

di delibera
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